
��������	
�����	�����������	�������������

��	�	��	�������	�����

��������	�	 ��������

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 153,0 157,0 158,0 158,004041995 281
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 152,0 157,0 157,0 157,009031995 252

164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 155,0 155,0 157,0 155,017091996 233
48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 150,0 155,0 157,0 155,024111997 224
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 143,0 147,0 152,0 147,014041996 215

160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 139,0 143,0 146,0 146,019021996 206
126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 145,0 145,0 151,0 145,027071996 197
115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 126,0 131,0 134,0 134,024031997 188
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 125,0 129,0 132,0 132,029011995 179
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 127,0 131,0 134,0 131,016031995 1610
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 122,0 126,0 128,0 126,005071998 1511

151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 123,0 126,0 126,0 123,003061997 1412
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 110,0 117,0 123,0 117,015071995 1313
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 102,0 107,0 112,0 112,006091995 1214
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 106,0 110,0 110,0 106,026061999 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 185,0 190,0 195,0 195,024111997 281
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 183,0 188,0 192,0 192,009031995 252

149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 185,0 189,0 192,0 192,004041995 233
164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 180,0 185,0 190,0 185,017091996 224
160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 168,0 175,0 178,0 178,019021996 215
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 174,0 177,0 177,0 177,014041996 206

115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 161,0 166,0 169,0 166,024031997 197
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 160,0 164,0 164,0 164,016031995 188
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 155,0 161,0 167,0 161,029011995 179
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 151,0 155,0 161,0 161,005071998 1610

126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,027071996 1511
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 139,0 140,0 145,0 145,006091995 1412
151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 140,0 146,0 148,0 140,003061997 1313
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 125,0 132,0 137,0 132,015071995 1214
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 125,0 130,0 0,0 125,026061999 1115

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 155,0 195,0 350,024111997 281 404,0
149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 158,0 192,0 350,004041995 252 401,0
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 157,0 192,0 349,009031995 233 399,9

164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 155,0 185,0 340,017091996 224 394,0
160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 146,0 178,0 324,019021996 215 378,5
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 147,0 177,0 324,014041996 206 370,0
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 134,0 166,0 300,024031997 197 343,6
126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 145,0 155,0 300,027071996 188 343,1
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 131,0 164,0 295,016031995 179 338,5
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 132,0 161,0 293,029011995 1610 338,3
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 126,0 161,0 287,005071998 1511 327,9

151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 123,0 140,0 263,003061997 1412 301,8
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 112,0 145,0 257,006091995 1313 294,5
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 117,0 132,0 249,015071995 1214 286,7
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 106,0 125,0 231,026061999 1115 264,4
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